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Wettkampf-Nr. 31

100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf
00:55,98 Dana Vollmer USA
00:56,06 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE
00:57,90 Annika Mehlhorn

Weltrekord
Europarekord
Deutscher Rekord

WM-Norm: 00:59.45 | JEM-Norm: 01:01.80

Lauf 1
Selina Celar
Olivia Wrobel
Jade Foelske
Nancy Schuchhardt
Daniela Schreiber
Lisa Hopink
Thea Brandauer
Michelle Messel
Cosima Kleine
Alina Hennl

uf 2 (8:02)
Charlotte Bohner
Janina Herbst
Rabea Tzenetos
Jessica Steiger
Franziska Hentke
Paulina Schmiedel
Jeanine Roggenbuck
Antonia Haupt
Mareike Ehring
Ramona Sulzmann

uf3 (8:04)
Maike Honer
Dérte Baumert
Tina Ruger
Martina van Berkel
Alexandra Wenk
Jana Zinnecker
Elena Czeschner
Sara Bacher
Rosa-Marie Benker
Varinka Albert

uf 4 (9:12)

(8:00)

Kyra Schubert
Gretha Grimsehl
Maya Tobehn

uf 5 (9:14)

Elise Mitterrand

Merle Wacker

Anna Heermann
Theresa Reimann

Kim Siegrist
Joline-Fleur Wauer
Anna-Lena Pieczkowski
Ruza Ristic

uf 6 (9:16)
Angelina Kohler
Alina Geck
Ann-Katrin Gerullis
Ajka Ockert
Marie Rebekka Horschitz
Louise Fuierer
Anja Popp
Madlen Wendland
Leonie Bergner
Isabelle Fuhrmann

1999
1998
2001
1995
1989
1998
1999
1997
1997
1996

2000
1993
1997
1992
1989
1993
1996
1998
2001
1992

1998
1993
1994
1989
1995
1999
1996
1998
1995
2000

2001
2001
2002

2002
2000
2000
1998
1996
2000
2001
2001

2000
1998
1995
1999
1998
2000
2000
2002
2000
1996

DSW 1912 Darmstadt

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SG Schoneberg Berlin

SSC Berlin-Reinickendorf

SV Halle (Saale)

SG Essen

Swim-Team Stadtwerke EImshorn
SG Mittelfranken

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04

SV Wiirzburg 05

Berliner TSC

VfV Hildesheim

SG Essen

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SC Magdeburg

AMTV-FTV Hamburg

SG Neukdlln Berlin

SG Berliner Wasserratten
VFL Gladbeck 1921

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.

SV Nienhagen 1928

SG Regio Freiburg

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SV Nikar Heidelberg

SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
Bitterfelder Schwimmverein
SG Stadtwerke Miinchen
SCW Eschborn

TSV Schmiden

SG Mittelfranken

STV Limbach-Oberfrohna
SGS Hannover
SwC Berlin

Wasserfreunde Spandau 04
Berliner TSC

SG Ruhr

Warendorfer SU

SGR Karlsruhe

1. Dresdner SG

VFL Gladbeck 1921

SG Schéneberg Berlin

W98 Hannover

SGR Karlsruhe

TSV Hohenbrunn-Riemerl.
VfL Sindelfingen

SVR Stuttgart

SSG Leipzig

Potsdamer SV

SG RethenSarstedt

SC Chemnitz von 1892

SV Mannheim

SG ACT / Baunatal

29.07.2012 London
27.07.2009 Rome
26.07.2009 Rome

01:04,70
01:04,06
01:03,40
01:01,87
01:00,39
01:01,52
01:02,91
01:03,87
01:04,31
01:04,82

01:04,54
01:03,97
01:03,31
01:01,71
01:00,11
01:01,50
01:02,67
01:03,86
01:04,31
01:04,81

01:04,36
01:03,95
01:03,22
01:01,68
00:59,29
01:01,24
01:02,11
01:03,60
01:04,14
01:04,78

01:08,73
01:08,38
01:08,63

01:07,33
01:06,38
01:06,25
01:06,13
01:06,18
01:06,31
01:07,21
01:07,42

01:06,08
01:06,00
01:05,98
01:05,93
01:05,73
01:05,81
01:05,96
01:05,99
01:06,03
01:06,09
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Wettkampf-Nr. 31
100m Schmetterling Frauen Vorlauf

Weltrekord 00:55,98 Dana Vollmer USA
Europarekord 00:56,06 Sarah Sjoestroem SWE
Deutscher Rekord 00:57,90 Annika Mehlhorn SG ACT / Baunatal
WM-Norm: 00:59.45 | JEM-Norm: 01:01.80
Lauf 7 (9:18)

0 Nina Steiger 1997 VFL Gladbeck 1921

1 Carolin Morassi 2000 SV Schwabisch Gmiind

2 Jana Markgraf 1999 SG Bayer

3  Lisa Marie PaBler 2001 SSG Leipzig

4  Deborah Enge 1995 SG Neukdlin Berlin

5  Julia Reitz 1991 SV Delphin Wiesbaden 1986

6  Dana Schmidt 2001 SG Schwimmen Miinster

7  Anna Fehlinger 2001 Wfr. Fechenheim

8 Leonie Gobels 2000 SG Essen

9  Celine Mauer 1996 SC Wiesbaden 1911
Lauf 8 (9:20)

0 Maike Dorr 1998 SSG Saar Max Ritter

1 Mattika Fischer 1991 TSG 1884 Niefern

2 Hannah Sophie Deters 1995 Hamburger SC

3  Svenja Zihsler 1994 SV Wiirzburg 05

4  Pia Luck 1998 1.Paderborner SV

5  Karolin Pult 1991 Wasserfreunde Bielefeld

6  Charlie Sue Rieffenberg 2000 SC Magdeburg

7  Vivienne El-Sibay 1996 SG Stadtwerke Miinchen

8 Katharina Vos 1997 SC Chemnitz von 1892

9  Cecilia Wommelsdorff 1998 Dresdner Delphine

29.07.2012 London
27.07.2009 Rome
26.07.2009 Rome

01:05,68
01:05,66
01:05,48
01:05,42
01:05,38
01:05,40
01:05,44
01:05,54
01:05,68
01:05,71

01:05,26
01:05,13
01:05,01
01:04,96
01:04,88
01:04,88
01:05,00
01:05,05
01:05,19
01:05,36
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